
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

A B C

Posted Title of Document
Document 

Link

9/29/2016 OFPR Handout to Democratic Caucus #1

http://legislature.
maine.gov/upload
s/originals/afa-
democratic-
caucus-9-29-16-
ofpr-pres.pdf

9/29/2016 OFPR Handout to Democratic Caucus #2

http://legislature.
maine.gov/upload
s/originals/20160
928085931730.pd
f

6/22/2016 FY 2015 Total Expenditures Chart - All Funding Sources

6/21/2016 127th 2nd Regular Session Bond Package Summary

G:\AFACMTE\127
th\Bond Bills 
127th R2.pdf

6/21/2016 127th Individual Authorizations
6/21/2016 Total State Expenditures History - All Funding Sources

6/21/2016
2016-2017 Appropriations-Allocations by Program and Initiative - 
127th Legislature, 2nd Regular Session

6/14/2016 2016-2017 Appropriations Detail by Program and Initiative

6/7/2016
10-Year History of Appropriations 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular 
Session

\\Legnas1\ofpr\G
ENFUND\APPROP
S\10-Year History 
of General Fund 
Appropriations 
Through 127th 
R2.pdf

http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/afa-democratic-caucus-9-29-16-ofpr-pres.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/afa-democratic-caucus-9-29-16-ofpr-pres.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/afa-democratic-caucus-9-29-16-ofpr-pres.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/afa-democratic-caucus-9-29-16-ofpr-pres.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/afa-democratic-caucus-9-29-16-ofpr-pres.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/afa-democratic-caucus-9-29-16-ofpr-pres.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/20160928085931730.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/20160928085931730.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/20160928085931730.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/20160928085931730.pdf
http://legislature.maine.gov/uploads/originals/20160928085931730.pdf


11

12

13

14

A B C

5/19/2016 2016-2017 FHM Status - 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular Session

\\Legnas1\ofpr\F
UND FOR A 
HEALTHY 
MAINE\FHM 
Revenue and 
Allocation 
Status\fhmstat20
16-2017 127 
R2.pdf

5/19/2016
2016-2017 Highway Fund Status - 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular 
Session

\\Legnas1\ofpr\H
WYFUND\HF 
STATUS\HFSTAT1
6-17 127th R2.pdf

5/18/2016
2016-2017 General Fund Status - 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular 
Session

\\Legnas1\ofpr\G
ENFUND\APPROP
S\Approp 
Reports\2016-
2017 Biennium - 
GF 127 R2 Posted 
Version.pdf

4/6/2016
Special Appropriations Table 127 th Legislature 2nd Regular Session 
2016

FACMTE\127th\Bi
lls on the Table 
(R1 Carry Overs 
and R2 
Placement) 04-05-
16.pdf


	Sheet1

