	А	В	С
			Document
1	Posted	Title of Document	Link
			http://legislature.
			maine.gov/upload
			s/originals/afa-
			democratic-
			<u>caucus-9-29-16-</u>
2	9/29/2016	OFPR Handout to Democratic Caucus #1	ofpr-pres.pdf
			http://legislature.
			maine.gov/upload
			s/originals/20160
	0.400.400.4.5		928085931730.pd
3		OFPR Handout to Democratic Caucus #2	<u>f</u>
4	6/22/2016	FY 2015 Total Expenditures Chart - All Funding Sources	
			G:\AFACMTE\127
			th\Bond Bills
5	6/21/2016	127th 2nd Regular Session Bond Package Summary	127th R2.pdf
6	6/21/2016	127th Individual Authorizations	
7	6/21/2016	Total State Expenditures History - All Funding Sources	
		2016-2017 Appropriations-Allocations by Program and Initiative -	
8	6/21/2016	127th Legislature, 2nd Regular Session	
9	6/14/2016	2016-2017 Appropriations Detail by Program and Initiative	
			\\Legnas1\ofpr\G
			ENFUND\APPROP
			S\10-Year History
			of General Fund
			<u>Appropriations</u>
		10-Year History of Appropriations 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular	Through 127th
10	6/7/2016	Session	R2.pdf

	Α	В	С
			\\Legnas1\ofpr\F
			UND FOR A
			<u>HEALTHY</u>
			MAINE\FHM_
			Revenue and
			<u>Allocation</u>
			Status\fhmstat20
	5/10/201 <i>C</i>	2016 2017 FILM Creature 127th Levisletons 2nd December Consists	<u>16-2017 127</u>
11	5/19/2016	2016-2017 FHM Status - 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular Session	R2.pdf
			\\Legnas1\ofpr\H
		2016-2017 Highway Fund Status - 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular	WYFUND\HF
	5/10/2016		STATUS\HFSTAT1
12	5/19/2016	Session	6-17 127th R2.pdf
			\\Legnas1\ofpr\G
			ENFUND\APPROP
			S\Approp Reports\2016-
			2017 Biennium -
		2016-2017 General Fund Status - 127th Legislature, 2nd Regular	GF 127 R2 Posted
13	5/18/2016		Version.pdf
13	5/10/2010		FACMTE\127th\Bi
			lls on the Table
			(R1 Carry Overs
			and R2
		Special Appropriations Table 127 th Legislature 2nd Regular Session	Placement) 04-05-
14	4/6/2016	2016	<u>16.pdf</u>